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Federal Communication Commission
Attn: Mr. Roger Holberg 3C410

445 12" St. SW

Washington, D.C. 20554

October 5, 2012 Case Identifier: CGB-CC-1050

To Whom It May Concern:

My name is Timothy Hart Haberl, President of Big Buck Pole, LLC. Owner and
Distributor of the 30-minute television program entitled The Q 1 Big Buck Pole.

We are a weekly outdoor TV show that promotes the outdoors and hunting in the State of
Michigan. We feature local hunters across the State with their deer harvest along with
educational segments from the Michigan DNR and Quality Deer Management
Association.

I am petitioning your office for a closed captioning exemption According to article 11
Captioning expense in excess of 2% of gross revenue. No video programming provider
shall be required to expend any money to caption any video programming if such
Expenditures would exceed 2% of the gross revenues received from that channel
during the previous calendar year. Our gross billings last year were $115,000. Our
projected gross billing this year is less than 3,000,000.00. Therefore I am also
requesting the Undue Burden Exemption.

The Q1 Buck Pole is scheduled to begin airing weekly on MYTV20/Detroit commencing
September 22, 2012 till March 10, 2013. Also on WPBN TV 7 & 4 , WXSP, CW5-
ELAJ-DT2, CW7-EWMT-TV and CW46-WBSF beginning September 23, 2012-March
10, 2013.

We request the Closed Captioning Exemption as stated above.

mcérel

President
Big Buck Pole, LLC
517-279-8752
517-206-3713

Web Site: www.q1buckpole.com

Phone (517) 279-8752 or ¢c. 517-206-3713

Email:  timbahart@gmail.com
Fax (517) 279-2157
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Television Expense for the Q1 Buck Pole

MYTV20/Detroit 25 shows at a net cost of 637.50 per show =15,937.50
WPBNTV 7 &4 25 shows at a net cost of 255.00 per show = 6,375.00
WXSP 25 shows at a net cost of 340.00 per show = 8,500.00
CW46-WBSF 25 shows at a net cost of 212.50 per show = 5,312.50
CWS-ELAJ-DT2 25 shows at a net cost of 34.00 per show = 850.00
CW7-EWMT-TV 25 shows at a net cost of 63.75 per show = 1,593.75
TOTAL 38,568.75

CLOSED CAPTIONING QUOTES

Impact Media

888-294-2257

Approximately $200.00 per % hour show.
$40.00 for Beta Tape to 6 markets = $240.00
Total of 440.00 per show x 25 shows = $11,000

Gone Huntin Productions

205-369-9483

Approximately $175.00 per % hour show

1* Beta Tape - $12.50

Additional Beta - $42.50 each x 5 = 212.50
Shipping - $15.00 per tape x 6 = $90.00

Total of $490.00 per show x 25 shows = $12,250.00

Closed Caption Maker

800-527-0551

Approximately $150.00 per % hour show

$40.00 for Beta Tape to 6 markets = $240.00
Total of $390.00 per show x 25 shows =$9,750.00

Web Site: www.q1buckpole.com

Phone (517) 279-8752 or c. 517-206-3713

Email: timbahart@gmail.com
Fax (517) 279-2157
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62 DIVISION ST PO BOX 620
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DOCUMENTS: 0

PAGE:

1

08/31/2012

BALANCE

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT ........ it iiriuiniinionennvens
SPRINT8006396111 ACHBILLPAY XXXXX3517

314.59
CHECK(8) 200.00
CHECK({S) 225.03
DEPOSIT 1,250.00
U. P. 8. UPS BILL 1221000000816X0 27.28
CHECK (8) 38.13
CHECK(S) 2,269.12
CHECK{S) 287.44
CHECK (S) 33.25
CHECK({S) 200.00
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1221700000816X0 20.00
DEPOSIT 819.38
CHECK (8) 558.97
CHECK (8) 250.00
DEPOSIT ) 535,00
CHECK (8) 1,227.66
POS 08/15/12 23:12 B & H PHOTO-VIDB & H PHOT 800-94799
50 NY NQL4GR 74092677 277.99
DEPOSIT 584,28
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1222400000816X0 20.00
CHECK {S) 270.00
DEPOSIT 1,150.00
POS 08/18/12 06:48 MCDONALD'S F140MCDONALD’S TEKONSHA
MI CA7YEM 99999999 39 2.12
POS 08/19/12 17:30 SHELL OIL 52120SHELL OIL COLDWATER
MI HML44J 0380 3982 40.02
CHECK(S) 974.81
DEPOSIT 3,000.00
DEPOSIT 700.00
Recur Pay 08/21/12 23:27 CTC*CONSTANTCONCTC*CONSTA
855-2295506 MA H9I9I5 150.00
CHECK (8) 838.29

* * ¥ CONTINUETD * *

DATE
07/31/12

08/01/12
08/01/12
08/02/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/06/12
08/07/12
08/08/12
08/09/12
08/10/12
08/13/12
08/13/12
08/14/12
08/15/12
08/15/12

08/16/12
08/17/12
08/17/12
08/17/12
08/20/12

08/20/12

08/20/12
08/20/12
08/21/12
08/22/12

08/22/12
08/22/12
*

Phone 517/279-5500 * Toll Free 800/379-7628 + www.smb-t.com

6,611,

6,297

6,097.
.24
7,122.
7,094.
7,056,
4,787.
.27

5,872

4,500

4,467.
4,267.
4,247.
5,066.
4,507.
4,257.
4,792.
3,564.

3,286.
3,871.
3,851.
3,581.
4,731.

4,728.

4,688.
3,714.
6,714.
7,414.

7,264.
6,425.

86

.27

27

24
96
83
71

02

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION
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PAGE:
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2
012

2196
2197
2198
2199
2200
2201
2202
2203
2204%
2206
2207
2208*%

..

BALAN

5,648
5,628
6,578
6,182,
3,792,
9,252

8,625.
8,242,
7,846.
7,413.

7,105.
6,362.
6,342,
4,892.
4,892.

51
173

319.
250,
415,
558.
8l1.

222
343

950.

500

250.

CE

.37
.37
.37

98
54

.54

54
23
83
03

01
00
00
00
00

.37
.31
32
00
86
97
79
.43
.01
00
.00
00

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE

CHECK (8) 777.45 08/23/12
U. P. §. UPS BILL 1223100000816X0 20.00 08/24/12
DEPOSIT 950.00 08/27/12
IRS USATAXPYMT 220264072248448  395.39 08/27/12
CHECK (S) 2,390.44 08/27/12
DEPOSIT 5,460.00 08/28/12
POS 08/28/12 05:31 MEDIASIGNAG MEDIASIGNA 8187061304

CA ER9S9H 0000 3982 627.00 08/28/12
CHECK(S) 383.31 08/28/12
IRS USATAXPYMT 220264244550724 395,40 08/29/12
CHECK (S) 433,80 08/29/12
SPRINT8006396111 ACHBILLPAY XXXXX3517

308.02 08/30/12
CHECK (8) 743.01 08/30/12
U. P. §. UPS BILL 1223800000816X0 20.00 08/31/12
CHECK(8) 1,450.00 08/31/12
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT .. \ivttiimtiieennerennnnnnen 08/31/12
TOTAL CREDITS {9) 14,448.66 AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE
TOTAL DEBITS (53) 16,168.52 AVERAGE BALANCE
YOUR CHECKS SEQUENCED

DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #
08/06 2125%* 25.00 08/07 2182 287.44 08/29
08/03 2168* 38.13 08/14 2183 100.00 08/28
08/02 2170% 225.03 08/14 2184 150.00 08/27
08/06 2172 457,50 08/28 2185 210.00 08/23
08/01 2173 200.00 08/20 2186 558.97 08/27
08/06 - 2174 415.86 08/17 2187 270.00 08/27
08/06 2175 558.97 08/20 2188 415.84 08/27
08/06 2176 811.79 08/22 2189 811.80 08/29
08/09 2177 200.00 08/23 2190 277.20 08/30
08/13 2178 558.97 08/22 2191+* 26.49 08/31
08/15 2179 415.86 08/29 2193 160.00 08/31
08/15 2180 811.80 08/23 2194 250.25 08/30
08/08 2181 33.25 08/27 2195 284.50 08/30

(*)

INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE

2213

150.

00
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BUSINESS FREE CONN. ACCOUNT XXXXXX2272
DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS  DATE BALANCE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT vt iit ittt titene e iianeeeene 06/29/12 2,855.74
SPRINT8006396111 ACHBILLPAY XXXXX3517
327.38 07/02/12 2,528.36
CHECKX (S) 1,786.62 07/62/12 741.74
DEPOSIT 2,400.00 07/03/12 3,141.74
DEPOSIT 550.00 07/05/12 3,691.74
CHECK (8) 200.00 07/05/12 3,491.74
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1218200000816X0 20.00 07/06/12 3,471.74
CHECK(S) 300.00 07/06/12 3,171.74
DEPOSIT 459.94 07/09/12 3,631.68
CHECK (S) 1,861.62 07/09/12 1,770.06
DEPOSIT 1,185.00 07/10/12 2,955.06
CHECK (8) 668.87 07/10/12 2,286.19
CHECK{S) 200.00 07/11/12 2,086.19
DEPOSIT 1,184.38 07/13/12 3,270.57
U. P. S§. UPS BILL 1218900000816X0 20.00 07/13/12 3,250.57
CHECK (S) 200.00 07/13/12 3,050.57
DEPOSIT 700.00 07/16/12 3,750.57
DEPOSIT 775.00 07/16/12 4,525.57
CHECK(S) 1,936.61 07/16/12 2,588.96
IRS USATAXPYMT 220259975059286 395,39 07/17/12 2,193.57
CHECK(S) 343,00 07/17/12 1,850.57
DEPOSIT 400.00 07/18/12 2,250.57
SPRINT8006396111 ACHBILLPAY XXXXX3517
303.07 07/18/12 1,947.50
CHECK(S) 134,94 07/18/12 1,812.56
DEPOSIT 3,725.00 07/19/12 5,537.56
CHECK(S) 225.00 07/19/12 5,312.56
U. P. 8. UPS BILL 1219600000816X0 20.00 067/20/12 5,292.56
CHECK(S) 225.50 07/20/12 5,067.06
DEPOSIT 10,537.50 07/23/12 15,604.56
Recur Pay 07/22/12 23:29 CTC*CONSTANTCONCTC*CONSTA
855-2295506 MA FU5615 150.00 07/23/12 15,454.56

* % CONTINUETD * * #

Member

FDIC Phone 517/279-5500 * Toll Free 800/379-7628 + www.smb-t.com

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION
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CREDITS

DESCRIPTION DEBITS
IRS USATAXPYMT 220260523737623 395.39
CHECK({(8) 1,824.67
CHECK (S) 818.12
IRS USATAXPYMT 220260724056036 395.39
CHECK (S) 1,112.52
CHECK({S) 1,306.12
DEPOSIT
U. P. 8. UPS BILL 1220300000816X0 20.00
CHECK (8) 551.43
DEPOSIT
IRS USATAXPYMT 220261253775500 1,581.58
CHECK (S) 4,576.62
CHECK (S) 1,880.53
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT vttt it tr ittt ettt onenens
TOTAL CREDITS (12) 27,536.49
TOTAL DEBITS (67) 23,780.37

2,207.42

3,412.25

BALANCE

DATE

07/23/12
07/23/12
07/24/12
07/25/12
07/25/12
07/26/12
07/27/12
07/27/12
07/27/12
07/30/12
07/30/12
07/30/12
07/31/12
07/31/12

AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE
AVERAGE BALANCE

15,059.
13,234,
12,416
12,020.
10,908

9,602
11,809.
11,789.
11,238
14,650.
13,069.

8,492

6,611,

6,611.

17
50

.38

99

.47
.35

77
71

.34

59
01

.39

86
86

DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #
07/02 2113 415.85 07/16 2129
07/02 2114 558.97 07/19 2130
07/02 2115 811.80 07/13 2131
07/06 2116 300.00 07/17 2132
07/10 2117 223,45 07/16 2133
07/05 2118 200.00 07/20 2134
07/08 2119 75.00 07/23 2135
07/09 2120 415.86 07/20 2136
07/09 2121 558.97 07/25 2137
07/09 2122 811.79 07/24 2138
07/10 2123 445,42 07/24 2139
07/18 2124+ 134.94 07/26 2140
07/11 2126 200.00 07/23 2141
07/16 2127 415.84 07/23 2142
07/16 2128 558.97 07/23 2143

811.
225,
200.
343,
150.

25,

38.
200.
346.
247.
270.
204.
415.
558.
811.

* * * CONTINUED

80
00
00
00
00
50
05
00
50
68
94
00
86
97
79

* %

07/25
07/25
07/30
07/24
07/31
07/26
07/25
07/26
07/31
07/27
07/30
07/30
07/27
07/26
07/31

*

2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158

232.
140.
262.
299.
272.
223.

193

450.
900.
29.
45,
500.
1l6.

178

350.

50
14
50
50
52
62
.38
00
00
70
00
00
73
.50
00
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ACCOUNT:
DOCUMENTS:

PAGE: 3
XXXXXX2272 07/31/2012
0

07/27
07/26
07/25
07/30

2159
2160
2161
2162

......

405.00 07/30
250.00 07/30
200.00 07/30
757.50 07/30

2163
2164
2165
2166

......

(*) INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE

AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT

75.00 07/30 2167* 1,000.00
415.85 07/31 2169*% 358.01
558.97 07/30. 2171 150.00
811.80
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BUSINESS FREE CONN. ACCOUNT XXXXXX2272

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT vt vvi it iiitienenierennansanns 05/31/12 1,195.95
DEPOSIT 1,800.00 06/01/12 2,995.95
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1214700000816X0 20.00 06/01/12 2,975.95
DEPOSIT 1,150.00 06/04/12 4,125.95
CHECK (5]} 1,426,23 06/04/12 2,699.72

POS 06/05/12 02:45 Amazon.com Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILL
WA AYBBGQ 99999999 3 79.69 06/05/12 2,620.03
CHECK (S) 558.97 06/05/12 2,061.06
DEPOSIT 400.00 06/06/12 2,461.06
DEPOSIT 350.00 06/07/12 2,811.06
CHECK (8) 343.00 06/07/12 2,468.06
DEPOSIT 300.00 06/08/12 2,768.06
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1215400000816X0 20.00 06/08/12 2,748.06
DEPOSIT 994.38 06/11/12 3,742.44

POS 06/08/12 19:11 AFTER IMAGE VIDAFTER IMAG 513-574-7
736 OH OKAMOV 9999999 130.20 06/11/12 3,612.24
CHECK(S) 1,786.62 06/11/12 1,825.62
DEPOSIT 217.45 06/12/12 2,043.07
DEPOSIT 1,550.00 06/13/12 3,593.07
CHECK (8) 223.45 06/13/12 3,369.62
IRS USATAXPYMT 220256650539365 395,38 06/14/12 2,974.24
CHECK (8) 9.90 06/14/12 2,964.34
U. P, S. UPS BILL 1216100000816X0 27.25 06/15/12 2,937.09
CHECK(S) 68.42 06/15/12 2,868.67
DEPOSIT 705.00 06/18/12 3,573.67
CHECK (S) 1,976.62 06/18/12 1,597.05
DEPOSIT 800.00 06/19/12 2,397.05
CHECK (S) 840.00 06/21/12 1,557.05
DEPOSIT 1,500.00 06/22/12 3,057.05
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1216800000816X0 27.25 06/22/12 3,029.80

Recur Pay 06/21/12 23:23 CTC*CONSTANTCONCTC*CONSTA

866-2892101 MA HLV1Y2 150.00 06/22/12 2,879.80

POS 06/22/12 19:29 AFTER IMAGE VIDAFTER IMAG 513-574-7
736 OH NUB59Z 9999999 117.45 06/25/12 2,762.35

* * *x CONTINUETD * % *

Member )
FDIC Phone 517/279-5500 « Toll Free 800/379-7628 » www.smb-t.com

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATIO
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PAGE:

2

XXXXXX2272 06/29/2012
0

DESCRIPTION

CHECK (8)
CHECK (S)
DEPOSIT

U. P. S. UPS BILL 1217500000816X0 20.

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

TOTAL CREDITS
TOTAL DEBITS

(12)
(34)

...............................

11,132.
9,472.

DEBITS

CREDITS

DATE

06/25/12
06/26/12

1,365.42 06/28/12

06/29/12
06/29/12

AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE
AVERAGE BALANCE

BALANCE

1,787.
1,510
2,875.
2,855,
2,855,

52

.32

74
74
74

06/04
06/04
06/04
06/05
06/04
06/07
06/11
06/11

2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096

123.

75.
415.
558.
81ll.
343,
415,
558.

58
00
85
g7
80
00
85
97

06/11
06/13
06/18
06/15
06/15
06/15
06/14
06/18

2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104

811.
223.
15.
27.
.20

32
8.

9.
175.

80
45
00
75

47
90
00

06/18
06/18
06/18
06/21
06/26
06/21
06/25
06/25

2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112

415.
558.
81ll.
340.
2717.
500.
558.
415,

85
98
79
00
20
00
91
86
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S i— 2 BIG BUCK POLE LLC
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0
0
"""""""""""""" BUSINESS FREE CONN. ACCOUNT XXXXXX2272
""""""" DESCRIPTION  DEBITS  CREDITS DATE  BALANCE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT vttt vttt tennnanneeenneenns 04/30/12 2,250.08
CHECK (S) 558.97 05/01/12 1,691.11
DEPOSIT 1,750.00 05/04/12 3,441.11
U. P. 8. UPS BILL 1211900000816X0 20.00 05/04/12 3,421.11
CHECK (S) 408.63 05/04/12 3,012.48
DEPOSIT 750.00 05/07/12 3,762.48
CHECK (8S) 1,861.62 05/07/12 1,900.86
DEPOSIT 585.00 05/08/12 2,485.86
SPRINT8006396111 ACHBILLPAY XXXXX3517
307.42 05/08/12 2,178.44
DEPOSIT 2,780.47 05/09/12 4,958.91
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1212600000816X0 20.00 05/11/12 4,938.91
AUTO-OWNERS INS. PREM 0T012055289
379.00 05/11/12 4,559,911
DEPOSIT 334,38 05/14/12 4,894.29
CHECK (S) 3,103.93 05/14/12 1,790.36
DEPOSIT 1,938.95 05/15/12 3,729.31
CHECK (S) 32.38 05/15/12 3,696.93
CHECK (8) 295,91 05/16/12 3,401.02
DEPOSIT 400.00 05/17/12 3,801.02
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1213300000816X0 26.44 05/18/12 3,774.58
CHECK (S) 19.80 05/18/12 3,754.78
DEPOSIT 700.00 05/21/12 4,454.78
CHECK (8) 1,786.63 05/21/12 2,668.15
DEPOSIT 375.00 05/22/12 3,043.15
Recur Pay 05/22/12 00:03 CTC*CONSTANTCONCTC*CONSTA
866-2892101 MA KOLDY2 150.00 05/22/12 2,893.15
POS 05/21/12 19:46 RAMJET COM RAMJET COM 2173550755 IL
KNXEUF 0000 3982 158.98 05/22/12 2,734.17
CHECK (8) 277.20 05/23/12 2,456.97
U. P. 8. UPS BILL 1214000000816X0 33.06 05/25/12 2,423.91
DEPOSIT 400.00 05/29/12 2,823.91
CHECK (S) 1,786.62 05/29/12 1,037.29
* *x * CONTINUED * * *
Member
FDIC Phone 517/279-5500 * Toll Free 800/379-7628 *» www.smb-t.com

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATIC
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DESCRIPTION

POS 05/30/12 02:42 APL*APPLEONLINEAPL*APPLEO 800-676-2
41.34

775 CA NT7JQEK 9999999

DEPOSIT

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

TOTAL CREDITS
TOTAL DEBITS

(11)
(33)

-------------------------------

AVG AVAILABLE
AVERAGE BALANCE

DEBITS

10,213.80
11,267.93

CREDITS

05/04
05/01
05/07
05/07
05/07
05/07
05/16
05/15

05/30/12
05/31/12
05/31/12

BALANCE

BALANCE

995,
1,195.
1,195.

95
95
95

2061*
2064%*
2066
2067
2068
2069%*
2071
2072

408.
558.

5.
415,
558.
811.

8
32

63
97
00
85
97
80
.47
.38

05/14
05/18
05/14
05/14
05/14
05/14
05/14
05/14

2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080

23
19

175.
219.
900.
415,
558.
811.

(*) INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE

.25
.80
00
07
00
85
97
79

05/16
05/21
05/21
05/21
05/23
05/29
05/289
05/29

2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088

287

415.
558.
811.
277.
415,
558.
811.

.44
86
97
80
20
86
97
79



N € ===
Souther n 51 West Pearl Street

1 1 P.O. Box 309
MIChlgan Coldwater, MI 49036-0309 000 00001 01 PAGE: 1
| BANK & TRUST | ACCOUNT: XXXXXX2272 04/30/2012
Continuous Banking Since 1872
Temp-Return Service Requested
Re(;'e f
/
oc cOoP
T'112p 12
S  m— Fi CC M .
g - a”Roo
g ﬁ lllll”llll"lllll"ll”ll”llll"llll'l“llllllll"lllllllll' m
3 == 000029 0.6500 AV 0.350 TRO0O001
o — BIG BUCK POLE LLC
g ==¢ TIMOTHY R HART HABERL
8 62 DIVISION ST PO BOX 620
. COLDWATER, Mi 49036-0620
=
DOCUMENTS : 0
<T> 30
0
0
BUSINESS FREE CONN. ACCOUNT XXXXXX2272
DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS  DATE BALANCE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT vttt ittt it ettt 03/30/12 3,440.96
DEPOSIT 945.00 04/02/12 4,385.96
CHECK (S) 558.97 04/03/12 3,826.99
DEPOSIT 750.00 04/04/12 4,576.99
DEPOSIT 1,070.00 04/05/12 5,646.99
CHECK (S) 342.99 04/05/12 5,304.00
DEPOSIT 750.00 04/06/12 6,054.00
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1209100000816X0 36.90 04/06/12 6,017.10
CHECK(S) 1,049.83 04/09/12 4,967.27
IRS USATAXPYMT 22025010292199%0 241.11 04/10/12 4,726.16
CHECK (S) 1,371.70 04/10/12 3,354 .46
DEPOSIT 534.38 04/12/12 3,888.84
CHECK(S) 200.00 04/12/12 3,688.84
DEPOSIT 1,935.00 04/13/12 5,623,84
U. P. S§. UPS BILL 1209800000816X0 20.00 04/13/12 5,603.84
CHECK (S) 217.25 04/13/12 5,386.59
IRS USATAXPYMT 220250744817085 395.38 04/16/12 4,991.21
CHECK (S) 1,828.97 04/16/12 3,162.24
DEPOSIT 1,200.00 04/17/12 4,362.24
CHECK (S) 336.93 04/17/12 4,025,31
IRS USATAXPYMT 220250983786764 395,43 04/18/12 3,629.88
CHECK (S) 232.50 04/18/12 3,397.38
POS 04/19/12 02:38 AFTER IMAGE VIDAFTER IMAG 513-574-7
736 OH GP98RI 9999999 83.20 04/19/12 3,314.18
CHECK (8) 65.00 04/19/12 3,249.18
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1210500000816X0 27.01 04/20/12 3,222.17
DEPOSIT 300.00 04/23/12 3,522.17
Recur Pay 04/22/12 23:30 CTC*CONSTANTCONCTC*CONSTA
866-2892101 MA MUGOI3 150.00 04/23/12 3,372.17
CHBECK (S) 2,069.14 04/23/12 1,303.03
DEPOSIT 1,602.45 04/24/12 2,905.48
CHECK (S) 542.76 04/26/12 2,362.72
DEPOSIT 1,200.00 04/27/12 3,562.72
* * * CONTINUED % * %
Member
FDIC Phone 517/279-5500 * Toll Free 800/379-7628 ¢ www.smb-t.com

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION



SMTR 120501-00029-0002

BIG BUCK POLE LLC
TIMOTHY R HART HABERL

000 00001 01

ACCOUNT:

DOCUMENTS:

PAGE:

2

XXXXXX2272 04/30/2012
0

BALANCE

...............................

DESCRIPTION DEBITS
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1211200000816X0 20.00
CHECK (8) 1,292.64
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT
TOTAL CREDITS (10) 10,286.83
TOTAL DEBITS {38) 11,477.71

CREDITS

DATE

04/27/12
04/30/12
04/30/12

AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE
AVERAGE BALANCE

3,542,
2,250,
2,250.

72
08
08

04/03
04/05
04/13
04/10
04/09
04/09
04/09
04/10
04/16
04/13

2034%*
2036
2037
2038
2039

" 2040

2041
2042
2043
2044

558.
342,
200.
559.

75

415.
558.
811.

9
17

97
99
00
90
.00
86
87
80
.90
.25

04/16
04/12
04/16
04/16
04/16
04/17
04/30
04/19
04/17
04/18

2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054

32
200.
415.
558.
811.
180.

65.

65.

94

232.

(*) INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE

.45

00
85
98
79
00
00
00

.52

50

04/17
04/23
04/23
04/23
04/23
04/26
04/26
04/30
04/30

2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060*
2062
2063*
2065

62.
282.
415.
558.
8ll.
140.
402.
415.
811.

41
51
86
917
80
14
62
85
79



Outhel'n 51 West Pearl Street

1 3 P.O. Box 309
%ﬁ%}}.g%? Coldwater, MI 49036-0309 000 00001 O1 PAGE: 1
y ACCOUNT: XXXXXX2272 03/30/2012
Continuous Banking Since 1872
Temp-Return Service Requested Recelved & lnspected
0CT 112012 COPY
FCC Mail Room
S e
S
g — Llndblallislad bbbl il Hadadil
8 ==. 000046 0.6500 AV 0.350 TROOOO1
n — BIG BUCK POLE LLC
2 ==°¢ TIMOTHY R HART HABERL
S — 62 DIVISION ST PO BOX 620
« — COLDWATER, Ml 49036-0620
=
DOCUMENTS : 0
<T> 30
0
0
BUSINESS FREE CONN. ACCOUNT XXXXXX2272
DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT .ottt iit it iiitee it 02/29/12 9,737.33
DEPOSIT 585,00 03/01/12 10,322.33
CHECK (S) 510.00 03/01/12 9,812.33
U, b, §. UPS BILL 1205600000816X0
132.03 03/02/12 9,680.30
SPRINT8006396111 ACHBILLPAY XXXXX3517
296.09 03/02/12 9,384.21
CHECK (8) 758.84 03/02/12 8,625.37
IRS USATAXPYMT 220246505635807 241.11 03/05/12 8,384.26
CHECK(S) 2,007.20 03/05/12 6,377.06
DEPOSIT 950.00 03/06/12 7,327.06
CHECK (8S) 558.98 03/06/12 6,768.08
CHECK (S) 127.50 03/07/12 6,640.58
CHECK (8) 11.65 03/08/12 6,628.93
DEPOSIT 450.00 03/09/12 7,078.93
U. P. S. UPS BILL 1206300000816X0 78.72 03/09/12 7,000.21
DEPOSIT 1,819.38 03/12/12 8,819.59
POS 03/12/12 01:39 CHECKSFORLESS.CCHECKSFORL PORTLAND
